Table 2. Length of wound opening with respect to bacteria infection
	Treatment
	Wound opening (cm)

	
	S. aureus infected wound
	
	S. epidermidis infected wound

	
	H-0
	H-7
	Recovery (%)
	
	H-0
	H-7
	Recovery (%)

	Base cream 
	2,5
	1,9
	23,5
	
	2,5
	1,6
	34,7

	CEE 2% cream
	2,5
	1,5
	41,1
	
	2,5
	1,2
	50,6

	CEE 4% cream
	2,5
	1,1
	57,3
	
	2,5
	0,8
	66,4

	CEE 8% cream
	2,5
	0,7
	72,7
	
	2,5
	0,3
	86,1

	Mupirocin 2% cream 
	2,5
	0,3
	89,2
	
	2,5
	0,1
	94,4

	Data are means of five replications, P<0.01


